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GTP
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  1  18  18  18 31
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Acura ARX-06  19  32  14  14 10
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  33  52  20  20 01
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  53  53  1  1 25
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  54  62  9  29 01
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Acura ARX-06  63  85  23  23 40
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  86  91  6  35 01
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  92  93  2  20 31
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  94  94  1  1 24
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  95  123  29  64 01
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  124  134  11  31 31
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  135  149  15  79 01
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  150  151  2  3 24
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  152  160  9  40 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  161  183  23  23 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  184  185  2  42 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  186  209  24  47 7
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  210  211  2  3 25
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  212  223  12  59 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  224  241  18  60 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  242  243  2  2 6
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  244  262  19  79 31
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  263  264  2  5 24
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  265  272  8  87 31
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  273  273  1  80 01
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  274  294  21  108 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  295  298  4  6 6
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  299  322  24  83 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  323  324  2  110 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  325  361  37  120 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  362  389  28  138 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  390  407  18  24 6
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  408  414  7  145 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  415  416  2  122 7
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  417  420  4  28 6
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  421  436  16  19 25
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  437  448  12  157 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  449  450  2  124 7
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  451  464  14  42 6
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  465  477  13  170 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  478  478  1  125 7
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  479  491  13  55 6
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  492  506  15  185 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  507  507  1  126 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  508  551  44  229 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  552  553  2  128 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  554  580  27  256 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  581  582  2  130 7
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  583  585  3  58 6
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  586  593  8  264 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  594  748  155  285 7
Whelen Engineering Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  749  767  19  283 31
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  768  791  24  309 7

LMP2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  1  19  19  19 52
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  20  29  10  10 04
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United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  30  62  33  33 2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  63  65  3  22 52
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  66  86  21  54 2
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  87  89  3  13 04
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  90  100  11  65 2
DragonSpeed ORECA LMP2 07  101  104  4  4 81
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  105  134  30  95 2
Riley ORECA LMP2 07  135  147  13  13 74
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  148  150  3  16 04
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  151  151  1  96 2
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  152  156  5  21 04
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  157  173  17  113 2
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  174  184  11  32 04
Riley ORECA LMP2 07  185  189  5  18 74
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  190  196  7  29 52
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  197  198  2  115 2
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  199  207  9  41 04
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  208  210  3  32 52
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  211  232  22  22 99
Riley ORECA LMP2 07  233  233  1  19 74
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  234  260  27  49 99
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  261  282  22  137 2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  283  284  2  34 52
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  285  306  22  159 2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  307  309  3  37 52
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  310  330  21  180 2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  331  334  4  41 52
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  335  354  20  200 2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  355  358  4  45 52
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  359  366  8  208 2
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  367  370  4  49 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  371  371  1  1 18
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  372  383  12  61 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  384  385  2  3 18
Riley ORECA LMP2 07  386  387  2  21 74
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  388  409  22  83 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  410  422  13  16 18
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  423  430  8  57 99
Tower Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  431  431  1  1 8
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  432  433  2  43 04
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  434  454  21  78 99
Tower Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  455  455  1  2 8
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  456  457  2  45 04
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  458  461  4  82 99
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  462  480  19  35 18
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  481  482  2  47 04
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  483  504  22  57 18
Tower Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  505  505  1  3 8
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  506  530  25  82 18
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  531  532  2  85 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  533  552  20  102 18
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  553  553  1  48 04
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  554  554  1  103 18
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  555  557  3  88 52
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  558  580  23  71 04
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  581  582  2  90 52
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  583  605  23  94 04
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  606  607  2  92 52
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Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  608  631  24  118 04
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  632  662  31  134 18
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  663  663  1  93 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  664  686  23  157 18
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  687  687  1  94 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  688  709  22  179 18
Inter Europol  by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  710  711  2  96 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  712  767  56  235 18

GTDPRO
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  1  14  14  14 14
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  15  18  4  4 62
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  19  19  1  1 77
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  20  23  4  18 14
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  24  50  27  27 19
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  51  52  2  2 3
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  53  54  2  2 1
Pfaff Motorsports McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  55  83  29  29 9
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  84  87  4  6 3
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  88  88  1  1 4
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  89  90  2  4 1
Sun Energy 1 Mercedes AMG GT3  91  92  2  2 75
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  93  93  1  2 77
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  94  108  15  15 64
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  109  121  13  19 3
Sun Energy 1 Mercedes AMG GT3  122  125  4  6 75
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  126  126  1  5 62
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  127  127  1  5 1
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  128  140  13  28 64
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  141  162  22  24 77
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  163  176  14  19 1
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo  177  177  1  1 23
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  178  198  21  40 1
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  199  199  1  29 64
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  200  202  3  8 62
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  203  246  44  84 1
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  247  264  18  19 4
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  265  271  7  26 3
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  272  278  7  34 19
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  279  279  1  27 3
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  280  296  17  46 64
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  297  303  7  34 3
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  304  305  2  10 62
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  306  310  5  39 3
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  311  314  4  28 77
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  315  335  21  31 62
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  336  341  6  45 3
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  342  370  29  60 62
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  371  376  6  51 3
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  377  379  3  22 4
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  380  380  1  29 77
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  381  412  32  83 3
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  413  419  7  67 62
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  420  422  3  25 4
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  423  443  21  104 3
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  444  449  6  73 62
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  450  453  4  29 4
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  454  467  14  118 3
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Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  468  479  12  85 62
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  480  482  3  87 1
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  483  485  3  32 4
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  486  515  30  117 1
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  516  518  3  35 4
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  519  546  28  145 1
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  547  549  3  38 4
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  550  597  48  193 1
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  598  618  21  106 62
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  619  619  1  194 1
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  620  621  2  31 77
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  622  648  27  133 62
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  649  651  3  197 1
Risi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  652  733  82  215 62

GTD
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  1  18  18  18 12
Af Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  19  20  2  2 21
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  21  52  32  50 12
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  53  54  2  2 70
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  55  84  30  80 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  85  85  1  1 57
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  86  88  3  83 12
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  89  92  4  4 120
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  93  95  3  4 57
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  96  98  3  86 12
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT3  99  119  21  21 96
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  120  124  5  91 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  125  125  1  5 57
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  126  126  1  1 32
Gradient Racing Acura NSX GT3  127  129  3  3 66
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo  130  158  29  29 27
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  159  160  2  4 70
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  161  163  3  4 32
CETILAR RACING Ferrari 296 GT3  164  164  1  1 47
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  165  172  8  12 32
CETILAR RACING Ferrari 296 GT3  173  174  2  3 47
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  175  177  3  15 32
CETILAR RACING Ferrari 296 GT3  178  190  13  16 47
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  191  202  12  27 32
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  203  222  20  111 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  223  230  8  13 57
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  231  231  1  112 12
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  232  233  2  6 70
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  234  245  12  124 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  246  246  1  14 57
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  247  248  2  126 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  249  275  27  41 57
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  276  280  5  11 70
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  281  304  24  65 57
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  305  311  7  18 70
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  312  336  25  90 57
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  337  341  5  131 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  342  345  4  94 57
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  346  368  23  41 70
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  369  370  2  29 32
CETILAR RACING Ferrari 296 GT3  371  371  1  17 47
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  372  376  5  99 57
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Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  377  380  4  135 12
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  381  386  6  35 32
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  387  418  32  131 57
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes AMG GT3  419  419  1  36 32
Lone Star Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  420  420  1  1 80
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  421  423  3  138 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  424  449  26  157 57
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3 EVO  450  453  4  45 70
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  454  456  3  141 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  457  479  23  180 57
Lone Star Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  480  481  2  3 80
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  482  486  5  146 12
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  487  510  24  204 57
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  511  516  6  6 023
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  517  541  25  229 57
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  542  547  6  12 023
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  548  572  25  254 57
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  573  579  7  19 023
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  580  584  5  259 57
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  585  595  11  30 023
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  596  596  1  260 57
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  597  597  1  31 023
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  598  616  19  279 57
Af Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  617  617  1  3 21
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  618  646  29  308 57
Af Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  647  649  3  6 21
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  650  676  27  335 57
Af Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  677  681  5  11 21
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  682  706  25  360 57
Lone Star Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  707  708  2  5 80
Winward Racing Mercedes AMG GT3  709  731  23  383 57
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